

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.25339 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	17.10.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Hema Chandra, learned standing counsel for respondent Nos.2 & 4 submitted that, today he is filing counter before the Registry and requested to post this matter after 'Dasara Vacation'. Post on 09.11.2023. <u>RC, J</u> MP/DSV	

