

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.502 and 516 of 2020 & 25339 of

2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.08.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Venkateswara Rao Gudapati, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners. 2. List on 02.09.2025 among the first five items in the motion list, to enable the parties to file Synopsis and chronological sequence of events along with Citations. _____ GRKP, J Vns	