

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.502 and 516 of 2020 & 25339 of

2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	03.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Venkateswara Rao Gudapati, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri V. V. Raghavaiah, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Md. Saleem, learned Standing Counsel for Civil Supplies. 2. Reserved for Orders. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--