

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.502 and 516 of 2020 & 25339 of

2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Released. 2. Registry is directed to post these matters, after Summer Vacation, 2026, before an appropriate Bench, as per the Roster. Vns <u>GRKP, J</u>	

--	--	--	--